
                                                  Stand  

2031 Höchstes Ergebnis nach 39  Spieltagen

-180 Niedrigstes Ergebnis noch 11  Spieltage
   davon 13  Ausfall

Platz Name Punkte Teil. WP
Streich 
serien

nächster 
Streichwert

1 Enig, Sebastian 1.253 24 189 1 648
2 Fahr, Rene` 1.220 25 154 1 783
3 Schönfeld, Falk 1.058 21 109  618
4 Geyer, Marcel 1.042,33 15 67  595
5 Rösler, Wiebke 1.042,32 22 76  595
6 Lippold, Michael 1.008 26 134 1 420
7 Schumann, Birk 1.003 24 91 1 266
8 Kipping, Volker 981 18 87  279
9 Külbel, Sandro 962 7 27  541

10 Stollberg, Benjamin 953 22 91  256
11 Habeck, Nicole 953 25 88 1 540
12 Horn, Michael 949 26 104 1 338
13 Gürtler, Helmut 948 21 81  358
14 Buchwald, Manuela 936 14 48  277
15 Geyer, Lutz 930 25 105 1 177
16 Kampers, Andreas 923 26 116 1 115
17 Diersch, Daniela 895 16 45  486
18 Speck, Steve 886 7 27  232
19 Rüger, Sebastian 875 17 84  159
20 Groß, Lutz 869 21 67  -132
21 Geyer, Heike 856 25 74 1 196
22 Knehrler, Andre´ 838 8 15  310
23 Meyer, Annemarie 820 6 17  413
24 Lippold, Kevin 803 7 15  318
25 Bretschneider, Thomas 789 18 59  -180
26 Waldheim, Maximilian 781 8 12  281
27 Winkler, Tom-Oswin 739 14 27  140
28 Schumann, Meike 680 19 34  -140
29 Bergmann, Heinz 630 20 25  -73
30 Gräfe, Rainer 564 9 9  183
31 Stiller, Udo 1.248 2 16  1231
32 Pieler, Andre 1.117 3 11  951
33 Hettfleisch, Mike 1.059 1 2  1059
34 Jäschke, Hans 1.027 1 4  1027
35 Gärtner, Renate 943 3 18  579
36 Rammler, Matthias 912 1 1  912
37 Otto, Felix 877 2 6  589
38 Kaulin, Frank 769 1 1  769
39 Markiewicz, Bert 711 3 6  396
40 Kohl, Natalie 564 2 2  545
41 Gasanov, Julian 502 1 1  502
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Jahreswertung 2020



vom

für

Name Punkte
Enig, Sebastian 1802 1
Schönfeld, Falk 1498 2
Rösler, Wiebke 1423 3
Külbel, Sandro 1412 4
Stollberg, Benjamin 1258 5
Rüger, Sebastian 1248 6
Groß, Lutz 1163 7
Geyer, Heike 1103 8
Kampers, Andreas 1054 9
Speck, Steve 1054 10
Horn, Michael 931 11
Diersch, Daniela 808 12
Gräfe, Rainer 747 13
Schumann, Meike 539 14
Bergmann, Heinz 521 15
Kipping, Volker 514 16
Lippold, Michael 479 17
Gürtler, Helmut 390 18
Geyer, Lutz 255 19
Schumann, Birk 171 20
Winkler, Tom-Oswin 140 21
Bretschneider, Thomas  22
Buchwald, Manuela  23
Fahr, Rene`  24
Gärtner, Renate  25
Gasanov, Julian  26
Geyer, Marcel  27
Habeck, Nicole  28
Heinich, Matthias  29
Kaulin, Frank  30
Otto, Felix  31
Sosic, Stefan  32
Stiller, Udo  33
Els, Christian  34
Els, Dietmar  35
Gimpel, Matthias  36
Heinke, Matthias  37
Karger, Nico  38
Markiewicz, Bert  39
Mellis, Ludger  40
Moldenhauer, Phillipe  41
Pieler, Andre  42
Pietsch, Michael  43
Hettfleisch, Mike  44
Jäschke, Hans  45
Rammler, Matthias  46
Lippold, Kevin  47
Knehrler, Andre´  48
  49
  50
  
  
  
  
  
  
Kohl, Natalie  
Waldheim, Maximilian  
Meyer, Annemarie  
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